

How to Find the RIAS

Opening Hours

The RIAS Library is open during weekdays, from 10 AM to 5 PM. Please contact the RIAS prior to your visit.

Visiting Address

Hofplein 16 4331 CK Middelburg The Netherlands

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 70 4330 AB Middelburg The Netherlands

T. +31 (0) 1118 678 836E. info@roosevelt.nlW. www.roosevelt.nl

Friends of the RIAS

E friendsrias@roosevelt.nl IBAN NL13 ABNA 0100 3821 34

BIC ABNANL2A



Friends of the Roosevelt Institute for American Studies











Join the club!

The Friends of the Roosevelt Institute for American Studies Foundation aims to acquire and manage resources for the activities of the Roosevelt Institute for American Studies in Middelburg. Each year, RIAS organizes academic conferences, seminars, and public events on American history and transatlantic themes. Additionally, RIAS offers scholarships to students, doctoral candidates, and scholars who come to Middelburg to conduct research in the RIAS American Library archives.

The resources of the Friends Foundation are explicitly intended to contribute to the costs of activities focused on students and doctoral candidates (including student travel grants, student excursions, PhD seminars, and the annual American Studies Day).

You can choose from four donation models:

For € 50 per year, Friends of the RIAS receive a "Good Neighbor" member status.

For € 100 per year, Friends of the RIAS receive a "Four Freedoms" member status.

Friends of the RIAS who donate more than € 250 in a calendar year receive a "VIP" member status.

Friends for Life—those who donate € 2500 or more—receive a "Golden Member" status.



Would you like to become a *Friend of the RIAS*? Please fill out the form below, mail it to friendsrias@roosevelt.nl, and transfer the donation to our bank account: NL13 ABNA 0100 3821 34 (BIC ABNANL2A).

NAME	
•••••	
EMAIL	
DONATION	€ (annually)
	€ (one-time donation)
DATE	
DATE	
SIGNATURE	

Your financial contribution is much appreciated! It will be used to expand our collections and support research.



By signing this form I agree with the Privacy Policy of the RIAS as mentioned on the RIAS website.